
12/30/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:52 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 0 1 11 5 2 19

Cpf 10 11 3 9 7 40

Dem 19,746 23,288 21,700 22,216 21,443 108,393

ECO 0 0 2 0 0 2

Gre 34 43 44 33 28 182

Idp 469 423 502 636 648 2,678

Int 1,686 1,871 2,412 2,595 2,925 11,489

LPF 116 191 191 191 188 877

Npa 13,747 18,477 18,049 17,157 16,614 84,044

PSL 0 2 1 1 1 5

Ref 10 17 13 15 15 70

Rep 24,324 29,349 27,022 26,061 25,268 132,024

Unk 0 2 0 0 0 2

Total 60,142 73,675 69,950 68,919 67,139 339,825

District Number

Party

1



12/30/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:52 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Cpf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,244 1,139 504 241 524 917 1,008

Gre 3 2 0 0 0 0 2

Idp 17 19 13 9 30 14 12

Int 78 61 40 34 96 89 73

LPF 11 7 1 7 2 7 8

Npa 977 826 344 229 338 699 749

PSL 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Ref 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

Rep 1,177 1,097 580 556 989 1,201 1,155

Unk 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Total 3,509 3,151 1,483 1,077 1,979 2,927 3,010

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

601 626 463 340 527 1,323 306 320 483 470

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 10 13 5 19 22 10 6 7 8

20 52 51 42 99 96 16 24 31 34

3 3 3 0 1 9 1 4 2 6

448 511 450 180 383 1,268 229 277 357 450

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

440 963 887 591 1,148 1,799 310 310 466 663

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,518 2,166 1,867 1,159 2,177 4,518 872 941 1,347 1,632



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

612 474 777 325 392 162 290 430 12 66

0 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

10 5 9 9 2 2 7 18 0 4

49 23 56 25 33 10 22 49 0 11

7 1 7 3 5 2 1 10 0 0

542 313 777 277 397 166 222 454 13 60

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

543 301 897 512 506 294 298 780 9 88

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,763 1,120 2,523 1,151 1,337 638 840 1,742 34 229



35 36 38 41 43 44 45 46 47 48

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

519 13 241 91 32 91 72 81 140 183

1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

3 0 6 3 0 0 1 0 3 0

53 1 19 8 2 5 3 7 14 16

6 0 4 1 0 2 0 1 2 0

402 10 255 74 44 96 82 73 131 168

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,111 25 350 121 35 137 113 146 142 306

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2,096 49 875 299 113 331 271 308 433 673



51 53 Total

0 0 7

20 43 16,102

0 0 16

0 0 302

1 6 1,349

2 0 129

20 38 13,329

0 0 1

0 0 6

26 75 21,147

0 0 1

69 162 52,389



12/30/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:52 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 19 19

Cpf 40 40

Dem 108,393 108,393

ECO 2 2

Gre 182 182

Idp 2,678 2,678

Int 11,489 11,489

LPF 877 877

Npa 84,044 84,044

PSL 5 5

Ref 70 70

Rep 132,024 132,024

Unk 2 2

Total 339,825 339,825

District Number

Party

3



12/30/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:52 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

AIP 19 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cpf 37 0 2 0 0 1 0

Dem 99,220 1,681 3,018 246 64 514 3,650

ECO 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 166 1 4 1 0 0 10

Idp 2,441 27 74 7 1 15 113

Int 10,648 74 265 27 2 80 393

LPF 797 13 29 0 0 4 34

Npa 77,875 806 2,199 189 48 468 2,459

PSL 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 64 1 2 0 0 1 2

Rep 122,704 1,205 3,494 460 56 770 3,335

Unk 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 313,980 3,808 9,087 930 171 1,853 9,996

District Number

Party

4



Total

19

40

108,393

2

182

2,678

11,489

877

84,044

5

70

132,024

2

339,825



12/30/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:52 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 14 4 1 19

Cpf 15 11 14 40

Dem 36,239 35,777 36,377 108,393

ECO 1 1 0 2

Gre 65 57 60 182

Idp 1,042 871 765 2,678

Int 4,414 4,153 2,922 11,489

LPF 300 329 248 877

Npa 27,583 29,807 26,654 84,044

PSL 1 3 1 5

Ref 25 25 20 70

Rep 36,752 52,775 42,497 132,024

Unk 0 1 1 2

Total 106,451 123,814 109,560 339,825

District Number

Party

5



12/30/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:52 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 5 14 19

Cpf 24 16 40

Dem 63,863 44,530 108,393

ECO 0 2 2

Gre 108 74 182

Idp 1,404 1,274 2,678

Int 5,974 5,515 11,489

LPF 489 388 877

Npa 49,977 34,067 84,044

PSL 3 2 5

Ref 36 34 70

Rep 83,578 48,446 132,024

Unk 2 0 2

Total 205,463 134,362 339,825

District Number

Party

6



12/30/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:52 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 622 326 948

Gre 0 1 1

Idp 18 6 24

Int 88 28 116

LPF 6 8 14

Npa 500 272 772

Ref 0 1 1

Rep 923 439 1,362

Total 2,157 1,081 3,238

District Number

Party

7



12/30/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:52 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 0 1 11 5 2 19

Cpf 10 11 3 9 7 40

Dem 19,746 23,288 21,700 22,216 21,443 108,393

ECO 0 0 2 0 0 2

Gre 34 43 44 33 28 182

Idp 469 423 502 636 648 2,678

Int 1,686 1,871 2,412 2,595 2,925 11,489

LPF 116 191 191 191 188 877

Npa 13,747 18,477 18,049 17,157 16,614 84,044

PSL 0 2 1 1 1 5

Ref 10 17 13 15 15 70

Rep 24,324 29,349 27,022 26,061 25,268 132,024

Unk 0 2 0 0 0 2

Total 60,142 73,675 69,950 68,919 67,139 339,825

District Number

Party

8



12/30/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:52 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 16 20 Total

AIP 3 15 1 19

Cpf 11 15 14 40

Dem 35,523 34,762 38,108 108,393

ECO 0 2 0 2

Gre 54 66 62 182

Idp 919 980 779 2,678

Int 4,207 4,163 3,119 11,489

LPF 315 288 274 877

Npa 28,674 26,688 28,682 84,044

PSL 2 1 2 5

Ref 19 27 24 70

Rep 50,878 35,409 45,737 132,024

Unk 0 0 2 2

Total 120,605 102,416 116,804 339,825

District Number

Party

9


